Title
Mae Among the Stars
LMNO Pea-quel
Sheep Dog and Sheep Sheep
Job Wanted
Artist Ted
Doctor Ted
Firefighter Ted
Policeman Lou and Policewoman Sue
Muldoon
Night Job
Beeman
Whose Shoe?
Whose Hands are These
Paper Kingdom
Ben of All Trades
Lola Dutch When | Grow Up
Professional Crocodile
Breaker Boys
Deadly High-Risk Jobs

Careers

Author
Ahmed, Roda
Baker, Keith
Barclay, Eric
Bateman, Teresa
Beaty, Andrea
Beaty, Andrea
Beaty, Andrea
Desimini, Lisa
Edwards, Pamela
Hesse, Karen
Krebs, Laurie
Miller, Margaret
Paul, Miranda
Rhee, Helena
Rosen, Michael
Wright, Kenneth
Zoboli, Giovanna
Burgan, Michael
Landau, Elaine

Incredible Jobs You've (Probably) Never Heard Of Labarre, Natalie

Mountain Rescuer

Test Pilot

Construction Crews

| Want to be an Astronaut

| Want to Be a Ballet Dancer

| Want to Be a Basketball Player
Deep-Sea Fishing

| Want to Write Books

Fire Within

Child Labor Reform Movement
Let's Meet a Firefighter

Let's Meet a Librarian

Let's Meet a Police Officer

Let's Meet a Veterinarian

Best Job Ever

Let's Meet a Construction Worker
Let's Meet a Construction Worker
Hooray for Firefighters

Hooray for Garbage Collectors
Hooray for Nurses

Hooray for Pilots

Hooray for Police Officers

Hooray for Teachers

Curious George: Librarian for a Day
Hooray for Chefs

Hooray for Construction Workers
Hooray for Farmers

Hooray for Veterinarians

Thomas, William
Horn, Geoffrey
Macken, JoOAnn
Shirley, Rebekah
Dunn, Mary
Franks, Katie
Thomas, William
Dunn, Mary
D'Lacey, Chris
Offinoski, Steven
Bellisario, Gina
Bellisario, Gina
Bellisario, Gina
Bellisario, Gina
Garton, Sam
Heos, Bridget
Heos, Bridget
Kenan, Tessa
Kenan, Tessa
Parkes, Elle
Parkes, Elle
Parkes, Elle
Parkes, Elle
Rey, H. A.
Waldendorf, Kurt
Waldendorf, Kurt
Waldendorf, Kurt
Waldendorf, Kurt

Call #
E Ahme
E Bake RA
E Barc
E Bate RA
E Beat RA
E Beat RA
E Beat RA
E Desi
E Edwa RA
E Hess
E Kreb
E Mill
E Paul
E Rhee RA
E Rose
E Wrig RA
E Zobo
J 331.3
J 331.702
J 333
J 363.14
J 629.13
J 690
J 745.592
J792.8
J 796.323
J 799.16
J 808
J Fantasy Dlac Last 1
J History You
JR Bell
JR Bell
JR Bell
JR Bell
JR Gart
JR Heos
JR Heos
JR Kena
JR Kena
JR Park
JR Park
JR Park
JR Park
JR Rey
JR Wald
JR Wald
JR Wald
JR Wald
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AR

3.2
2.8
2.7
2.7
3.6

3.3

7.1
4.8

4.5
5.1
2.1

4.8
4.5
4.2
5.2
4.1

29
29
2.8

2.6
26
1.4
1.6
1.6

1.6

2.1
1.8
1.5
1.4



